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Ref.: SRF/DUP/NSE/BSE                                                                                                  Date : 26.05.2020  
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  

Ref.: SRF ISIN # INE647A01010 
Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we 
wish to inform you that the Company have received request(s) for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the old 
certificates which have been reported lost/ misplaced by the shareholder(s).  
 
The details for the same are as under: 
 

 Sl. 
No.  

Folio Nos.  Name of the 
Shareholders  

Shares  Certificate 
Nos.  

Distinctive 
Nos. (From)  

Distinctive 
Nos. (To)  

1.  M 0004046  MEERA GOVARDHAN 
BHAT (DECEASED)  
PRAVIN GOVARDHAN 
BHAT  
(CLAIMANT)  

25  
8  
16  
 
 
49 

51814  
69995  
132154  

2752201  
3458548  
5475055  

2752225  
3458555  
5475070  

2  SRF0042858  SNEH PAUL  50  381188  17238121  17238170  

 
You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.  
 
Please note that all other formalities related to issuing of duplicate Share certificates being done subject to receipt of 
all the  duly completed documents in this regard. 
 
Assuring you of our best attention.  
 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully 

For SRF Limited 

 
Rajat Lakhanpal  

VP (Corporate Compliance) & Company Secretary 

Encl:a/a 

 

 

 

 


