

The BSE Limited.
BSE Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001
Scrip Code- 503806

National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza" Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code-SRF

Ref.: SRF/DUP/NSE/BSE Date: 26.05.2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref.: SRF ISIN # INE647A01010

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company have received request(s) for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the old certificates which have been reported lost/ misplaced by the shareholder(s).

The details for the same are as under:

SI.	Folio Nos.	Name of the	Shares	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive
No.		Shareholders		Nos.	Nos. (From)	Nos. (To)
1.	M 0004046	MEERA GOVARDHAN BHAT (DECEASED) PRAVIN GOVARDHAN BHAT (CLAIMANT)	25 8 16	51814 69995 132154	2752201 3458548 5475055	2752225 3458555 5475070
2	SRF0042858	SNEH PAUL	50	381188	17238121	17238170

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares.

Please note that all other formalities related to issuing of duplicate Share certificates being done subject to receipt of all the duly completed documents in this regard.

Assuring you of our best attention.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For SRF Limited

Rajat Lakhanpal

VP (Corporate Compliance) & Company Secretary

Encl:a/a

SRF LIMITED
Block-C Sector 45
Gurugram 122 003
Haryana India
Tel: +91-1ZA--4354400
Fax: +91-1Z4--4354500
E-mail: info@srfrcom
Website : wwwsrfrcom
Regd. Office:
Unit No. 236 Sr 237, 2nd Floor
DLF Galleria, Mayur Plate
Noida Link Road
Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Extension
Delhi 110931